Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC

August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:44 AM

OVERALL - Adult W/T/C

Entry Horse

484
392
297
401
535
228
546
504
929
508
520
211
532
478

Dunit The Magnum Way
Another Day In Paradise
Charismatic Assets
Apology Accepted
Freakin Lazy

Strait Southemn

Downing My Martini
Zippos Faith in Music
JCH Boo Yah

Dadds Winn Bingo Edition
Stop My Beating Heart
Reining on my Bently
Irresistible Me

Kenos Gold Mist

Exhibitor

Alexis Daugird
Jenny Dobbratz
Venus DeMello
Allison Andrews
Ruthie Parish
Shannon Thrower
Kristin Brasseur
Shannon Salyers
Allison Epley
Winn Dadds
Cody Glover
Maegan Latham
Brenda Terry
Victoria Garvin

Poinis
15.0
13.0
12.0

8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



Enfry
291

405
445
514
295
496

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:45 AM

OVERALL - New Rider W/T Hunter

Horse

Hot Coco

Naftive Paint

Show Me Sum Inierest
Obvious Maxxie
Shellleveuwithasmile

[ Got It

Exhibitor

Jamie Norris
Jolene Johnson
Carrie Carpenter
Marion Moore
Charlotte Spurrier
Allison Goldstein

Points
19.0
17.0
14.0
10.0

5.0
4.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary
2024 Nov 26 04:45 AM

OVERALL - Jr. Horse Hunter

Enfry Horse Exhibitor Points
233 Chicks Last Apollo Kilee Prince 15.0
179 Raven Sarah Gallashaw 13.0
272 Daithi O'Pondi Jessi Culbertson 10.0

313 Mr. Worldwide Avrie DuBois 10.0




Entry
233

343
514
253
337
314
324
496
210

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

Horse

Chicks Last Apollo
Diamond Bachelor
Obvious Maxxie
Gilded With Class
Without a Doubt
Rare Southern Jet
Windsor Warrior

| Got It

Charlie

2024 Nov 26 04:46 AM

OVERALL - Open W/T Hunter

Exhibitor

Kilee Prince

Allison Andrews
Marion Moore

Mary Adeline Blair
Jordyn Moore
Sophia Hockenberry
Shannon Abbey
Allison Goldstein
Haven Bell

Points
24.0
22.0
18.0
17.0
12.0
10.0

6.0
6.0
5.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:46 AM

OVERALL - Open W/T/C Hunter

Horse

Lilly

Chicks Last Apolio
Fooled an Unbeliever
Reno's Lucky Lady
Once in a Lifetime
Without a Doubt
Irresistible Me

Gilded With Class
Yellowhair Custer SK
Windsor Warrior
Picasso

Exhibitor

Sadie Thompson
Kilee Prince
Brittany Bird
Harper Weiss
Genevieve Yon
Jordyn Moore
Brenda Terry
Mary Adeline Blair
Olivia Seawright
Shannon Abbey
Laura Ashley Brady

Points
23.0
22.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
10.0

6.0
5.0
3.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

Horse

Reno's Lucky Lady
Daithi O'Pondi
Woodford Reserve
Without a Doubt
Windsor Warrior
Rare Southern Jet
Pocos Hancock Dunit
Chicks Last Apollo

2024 Nov 26 04:47 AM

OVERALL - 2' Hunter

Exhibitor

Harper Weiss

Jessi Culbertson

MJ Hix

Jordyn Moore
Shannon Abbey
Sophia Hockenberry
Olivia Seawright
Kilee Prince

Points
22.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
10.0

8.0
8.0
3.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

Entry Horse

343
300
221
446
235

Diamond Bachelor
Written in the Stars
Colonel Playn Hard
Reno's Lucky Lady
Sing the Blues

2024 Nov 26 04:47 AM

OVERALL - 2'3" Hunter

Exhibitor

Allison Andrews
Zoie Sitton

Sophia Handog
Harper Weiss
Hannah Westergard

Points
26.0
18.0
15.0
11.0
11.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary
2024 Nov 26 04:48 AM

OVERALL - Assisted Rider Open Ring

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
928 JCH Boo Yah Addilynn Epley 13.0
510 DaddsWinnBingoEdition Jack Huey 9.0
506 Definitely The Best Dawson Toole 7.0
131 Norman Hadley Holder 5.0
141 Spirit of a Child Lorelei Maynard 2.0

373 Gotta Nifty Pistol Scout Thompson 1.0




Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary
2024 Nov 26 04:48 AM

OVERALL - Youth W/T

Entry Horse

813
775
443
514
496

7
258
190
461
375
315
325
193
181

RT Mirror Image
Boston Strong

HLF Zip This Hit
Obvious Maxxie

| Got It

I'm Causing a Scene
Pocos Hancock Dunit
Sleepin On A Rose
No Socks No Shoes
Mobster Dream
Kenos Gold Mist
Double Shot of Lazy
HRZ Hot Invested
MJK Classic Royal Te

Exhibitor

Morgan Blair
Charlie Pitts
Summer Shiell
Marion Moore
Allison Goldstein
Lillian Gallup
Olivia Seawright
Aubrey Johnson
Christian Massey
Alli Elkins

Olivia Garvin
Briggs Kulick
Madison Richards
Sophie Kime

Points
24.0
22.0
16.0
15.0
13.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0



Palmetio Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC

August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:48 AM

OQVERALL - Open Horse

Entry Horse

375
166
775
520
514
233
401
21
297
496
484
600
588

58
521
813
546
253
508
193
408
451
285
540
323
128
385
477

Mobster Dream

Malibu Ken

Boston Strong

Stop My Beating Heart
Obvious Maxxie
Chicks Last Apollo
Apology Accepted
Reining on my Bently
Charismatic Assets

[ Got It

Dunit The Magnum Way
ZZ Sugar and Spice
Cowboys N Cash

One Hot Artist

You Dirty Rascal

RT Mirror Image
Downing My Martini
Gilded With Class
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition
HRZ Hot Invested

A Lil Joe N Juice

No Socks No Shoes
Ima Lotta Money
Berry Blazin Cool
Forget the Ferrari
Face Your Dream
Face Your Dream
More Wild Music

Exhibitor

Alli Elkins
Lindsey Bartlett
Charlie Pitts
Cody Glover
Marion Moore
Kilee Prince
Allison Andrews
Maegan Latham
Venus DeMello
Alllison Goldstein
Alexis Daugird
Livia Frazee
Janet Beverly
Kandi Rowe
Michelle Lemon
Morgan Blair
Kristin Brasseur
Mary Adeline Blair
Winn Dadds
Madison Richards
Megan Stroud
Christian Massey
Angeline Berry
Robin Smith
Skyler Sitton
Annalisa Williams
Lillyjean Williams
Rebel DeSantis

Points
25.0
22.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
1.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:49 AM

OVERALL - Youth W/T/C

Eniry Horse

166
300
600

7
443
315
813
496
449
527
190
182
253
720
233

Malibu Ken

Written in the Stars
ZZ Sugar and Spice
I'm Causing a Scene
HLF Zip This Hit
Kenos Gold Mist

RT Mirror Image

| Got It

PS Shining Lone Gun
These lrons Are Sfraight
Sleepin On A Rose
Freakin Lazy

Gilded With Class
Dreamin On Impulse
Chicks Last Apollo

Exhibitor
Lindsey Bartlett
Zoie Sitton

Livia Frazee
Lillian Gallup
Summer Shiell
Olivia Garvin
Morgan Blair
Allison Goldstein
Sophia Amodio
Sophia Amodio
Aubrey Johnson
Taylor Lacey
Mary Adeline Blair
Annalee Raley
Kilee Prince

Points
18.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
50
50
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0



Entry
588

508
484
211
408
438
401
456
521
128
133
375
137
387
153

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC

August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:50 AM

OVERALL - Adult Ranch W/J

Horse

Cowboys N Cash

Dadds Winn Bingo Edition
Dunit The Magnum Way
Reining on my Bently

A Lil Joe N Juice
Gambler

Apology Accepted
McCues Canyon KO

You Dirty Rascal

Face Your Dream

Straight to the Heart
Mobster Dream

Iz Zall About Who You Know
Vonda Rey

This Wasn't By Chance

Exhibitor

Janet Beverly
Winn Dadds
Alexis Daugird
Maegan Latham
Megan Stroud
Tracy Patton
Allison Andrews
Tyler Bone
Michelle Lemon
Annalisa Williams
Allison Andrews
Alli Elkins
Jennin Childers
Victoria Garvin
Sheli Rose

Points
18.0
16.0

6.0
50
50
50
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0



Entry
484

345
306
408
211
128

47
401
588
508
431
285
478
133
375
387
153

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High

Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:50 AM

OVERALL - Adult Ranch

Horse

Dunit The Magnum Way
Buddys Gun Smoke
Gotta Nifty Pistol

A Lil Joe N Juice
Reining on my Bently
Face Your Dream

This Chic is Dreamy
Apology Accepted
Cowboys N Cash
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition
My Smart N Steady Man
Ima Lotta Money

Kenos Gold Mist
Straight to the Heart
Mobster Dream

Vonda Rey

This Wasn't By Chance

Exhibitor

Alexis Daugird
Victoria Garvin
Katherine Thompson
Megan Stroud
Maegan Latham
Annalisa Williams
Emerson Madonia
Allison Andrews
Janet Beverly
Winn Dadds
Deborah Byerly
Angeline Berry
Victoria Garvin
Allison Andrews
Alli Elkins

Victoria Garvin
Sheli Rose




Entry
233

179
504
272
313
520
414
322
408
590
285
335

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

Horse
Chicks Last Apollo
Raven

Zippos Faith in Music

Daithi O'Pondi
Mr. Worldwide

Stop My Beating Heart

Diversified Stride

Tennessee Whiskey

A Lil Joe N Juice
Best Ride in Town
Ima Lotta Money
Reys Del Cielo

2024 Nov 26 04:51 AM

OVERALL - Junior Horse

Exhibitor

Kilee Prince
Sarah Gallashaw
Shannon Salyers
Jessi Culbertson
Avrie DuBois
Cody Glover
Taylor Lacey
Kayla Wilson
Megan Stroud
Tom Clopp
Angeline Berry
Shane Byerly

Points
28.0
18.0
11.0
10.0
10.0

6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0



Entry
375

385
484
422
408
588
323
128
193
318
267
415
153

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC

August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:51 AM

OVERALL - Youth Ranch W/J

Horse

Mobster Dream

Face Your Dream

Dunit The Magnum Way
Forget the Ferrari

A Lil Joe N Juice
Cowboys N Cash
Forget the Ferrari

Face Your Dream

HRZ Hot Invested
Peptos Chicaboon CD
Dippin' Dots

Iz Zall About Who You Know
This Wasn't By Chance

Exhibitor

Alli Elkins
Lillyjean Williams
Alexis Daugird
Zoie Sitton
Megan Stroud
Janet Beverly
Skyler Sitton
Annalisa Williams
Madison Richards
QOlivia Garvin
Brady Lexie Anne
Jennin Childers
Sheli Rose

Points
14.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0



Entry
408

326
375
449
318
484
588
315
422
128
385
153
376
166

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Poinfts Summary

Horse
A Lil Joe N Juice
Gotta Nifty Pistol

2024 Nov 26 04:52 AM

QOVERALL - Youth Ranch

Exhibitor
Megan Stroud
Sadie Thompson

Mobster Dream Alli ElKins
PS Shining Lone Gun Sophia Amodio
Peptos Chicaboon CD Qlivia Garvin

Dunit The Magnum Way

Cowboys N Cash
Kenos Gold Mist

Forget the Ferrari
Face Your Dream
Face Your Dream

Alexis Daugird
Janet Beverly
Olivia Garvin
Zoie Sitton
Annalisa Williams
Lillyjean Williams

This Wasn't By Chance Sheli Rose

Yellowhair Custer
Malibu Ken

SK Olivia Seawright
Lindsey Bartlett




Paimetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

Horse

I'm Tampa Bay

Miss Charlie's Pusher
More Wild Music
Yahoo

Mare Wild Music
Limelight and Roses
Aftticus

2024 Nov 25 09:37 PM

Gaited Horse - Saturday

Exhibitor

Bruce Wrenn
Patricia Wrenn
Lindsay Walters
Caitlin Winstead
Rebel DeSantis
Jennin Childers
Claire Winstead




Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary
2024 Nov 25 09:38 PM

OVERALL - Assisted Rider Hunter

Entry Horse Exhibitor Poinis
141 Spirit of a Child Lorelei Maynard 2.0




Horse

A Touch of Moonlight

Obvious Maxxie

Bad as Eye Wanna Be
Mama's Last Copper Penny

Native Paint

Mr. Worldwide
Berry Blazin Cool
Raven

Sleepin On A Rose

| Got It
Hot Coco

MJK Classic Royal Te

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 18, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 25 09:38 PM

QVERALL - W/T Hunter

Exhibitor
Jessica Scott
Marion Moore
Allie DeAngelis
Avery Hargraves
Jolene Johnson
Avrie DuBois
Robin Smith
Sarah Gallashaw
Aubrey Johnson
Allison Goldstein
Jamie Norris
Sophie Kime

Points
36.0
34.0
31.0
30.0
27.0
24.0
16.0
12.0
12.0

7.0
1.0
1.0



Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 25 09:39 PM

OVERALL - W/T Crossrails Hunter

Entry Horse
233 Chicks Last Apollo

179 Raven
313 Mr. Worldwide
380 Bad as Eye Wanna Be

Exhibitor

Kilee Prince
Sarah Gallashaw
Avrie DuBois
Allie DeAngelis

Points
13.0
8.0
7.0
2.0



Entry
253

233
250
295
134
230

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:38 AM

OVERALL - New Rider W/T/C Hunter

Horse

Gilded With Class
Chicks Last Apollo
Bodacious Brew
Shellleveuwithasmile
Gracie Lou Freebush
Cognac Kidd

Exhibitor

Mary Adeline Blair
Kilee Prince
Rosalee Horton
Charlotte Spurrier
Ava Kostick

Maya Orzechowski

Points
29.0
28.0
28.0
20.0
12.0

9.0



Palmetio Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:38 AM

OVERALL - Crossrails Hunter

Horse

Bodacious Brew
Shellleveuwithasmile
Once in a Lifetime
Chicks Last Apollo
Rare Southern Jet
Sunday's Soldier
Windsor Warrior
Cognac Kidd

Forget the Ferrari
Fooled an Unbeliever
Gracie

Gracie Lou Freebush
Charlie

Dixieland Delight

Exhibitor

Rosalee Horton
Charlotte Spurrier
Genevieve Yon
Kilee Prince
Sophia Hockenberry
Evelyn Widdifield
Shannon Abbey
Maya Orzechowski
Skyler Sitton
Brittany Bird

Anna Grace Puki
Ava Kostick

Haven Bell

Rainy Sheppard

Points
47.0
33.0
31.0
23.0
21.0
19.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

9.0
8.0



Paimetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary
2024 Nov 26 04:42 AM

OVERALL - 2'-2'3" Equitation

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
221 Colonel Playn Hard Sophia Handog 12.0
446 Renoc's Lucky Lady Harper Weiss 12.0
300 Written in the Stars Zoie Sitton 11.0
343 Diamond Bachelor Allison Andrews 9.0

235 Sing the Blues Hannah Westergard 8.0




Entry
401

133
179
195
344
300
323
343
477

Palmetio Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:43 AM

OVERALL - Non-Stock Horse

Horse

Apology Accepted
Straight to the Heart
Raven

Lady Grace

More Wild Music
Written in the Stars
Forget the Ferrari
Diamond Bachelor
More Wild Music

Exhibitor

Allison Andrews
Allison Andrews
Sarah Gallashaw
Jodi Belinski
Lindsay Walters
Zoie Sitton
Skyler Sitton
Allison Andrews
Rebel DeSantis



Entry
504

615
508
546

58
520
540
445
899
383
255

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024
Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

Horse

2024 Nov 26 04:43 AM

OVERALL - Adult W/T

Zippos Faith in Music
Sensational Chipper
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition

Downing My Marti
One Hot Artist

ni

Stop My Beating Heart

Berry Blazin Cool

Show Me Sum Interest

Hot Blazin Step
Time to Celebrate

A Touch of Moonli

ight

Exhibitor
Shannon Salyers
Mickey Barnett
Winn Dadds
Kristin Brasseur
Kandi Rowe
Cody Glover
Robin Smith
Carrie Carpenter
Lenny Lemon
Maria Wynn
Jessica Scott

Points
26.0
23.0
20.0
16.0
15.0
14.0

8.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0



Entry
496

514
383
445
461

291
719
359

Palmetto Classic-Nov 22-24, 2024

Camden, SC
August 14 - 16, 2024

High Points Summary

2024 Nov 26 04:44 AM

QVERALL - New Rider Open Ring

Horse

| Got It

Obvious Maxxie

Time to Celebrate
Show Me Sum Interest
No Socks No Shoes
I'm Causing a Scene
Mot Coco

Dreamin On Impulse
Gambler

Exhibitor

Allison Goldstein
Marion Moore
Maria Wynn
Carrie Carpenter
Christian Massey
Lillian Gallup
Jamie Norris
Addison Hicks
Sarah Tooley

Points
19.0
17.0
12.0
10.0
10.0

6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0



